
2024-2025 Candidate Induction Schedule: 

Fall Focus Meetings
Target Group Day Date Time Location Topic

Year 1 Elementary Tuesday 8/20/24 3:30 - 5:00 HR Testing Room Introduction to Induction 
Year 1 Secondary Wednesday 8/21/24 4:00 - 5:30 HR Testing Room Introduction to Induction
Year 2 Elementary Wednesday 8/28/24 3:30 - 5:00 HR Testing Room Goal Setting: Digging Deeper
Year 2 Secondary Thursday 8/29/24 4:00 - 5:30 HR Testing Room Goal Setting: Digging Deeper

Anyone - Make Up Wednesday 9/4/24 4:00 - 5:30
Zoom: http://bit.
ly/ShockMtgRm Introduction to Induction & Goal Setting

Winter Focus Meetings
Target Group Day Date Time Location

Year 1 Elementary Tuesday 1/7/25 3:30 - 5:00
zoom: http://bit.
ly/ShockMtgRm Reflection and Program Updates

Year 1 Secondary Wednesday 1/8/25 4:00 - 5:30
zoom: http://bit.
ly/ShockMtgRm Reflection and Program Updates

Year 2 Elementary Wednesday 1/15/25 3:30 - 5:00
zoom: http://bit.
ly/ShockMtgRm Reflection and Program Updates

Year 2 Secondary Thursday 1/16/25 4:00 - 5:30
zoom: http://bit.
ly/ShockMtgRm Reflection and Program Updates

Anyone - Make Up Wednesday 1/22/25 4:00 - 5:30 HR Testing Room Reflection and Mid-Year Inquiry 

Spring Focus Meetings
Target Group Day Date Time Location

Year 1 Elementary Monday 4/8/25 3:30 - 5:00
zoom: http://bit.
ly/ShockMtgRm CSTP Growth Reflections and next steps

Year 1 Secondary Tuesday 4/9/25 4:00 - 5:30
zoom: http://bit.
ly/ShockMtgRmzoom: CSTP Growth Reflections and next steps

Year 2 Elementary Monday 4/15/25 3:30 - 5:00
zoom: http://bit.
ly/ShockMtgRm Induction Home Runs and Strike Outs

Year 2 Secondary Tuesday 4/16/25 4:00 - 5:30
zoom: http://bit.
ly/ShockMtgRm Induction Home Runs and Strike Outs

Anyone - Make Up Thursday 4/24/25 4:00 - 5:30 HR Testing Room Growth Reflections and End-of-the-Year 

End-of-Year Colloquium 
Target Group Day Date Time Location

Everyone Monday 5/13/24 4:00 - 7:00 PDC II End-of the-Year Celebration and Closure


